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Price
10.495 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.29% (0.03)

JP3854600008
7267
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

50,521 EUR
NIKKEI 225

10.35 EUR (967)
10.495 EUR (286)
10.555 EUR
10.555 EUR
10.315 EUR
10.465 EUR
10.40591 EUR
2,045
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3854600008&ID_NOTATION=60154280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3854600008&ID_NOTATION=60154280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3468fca2f71e340c1128974e9d4949329a7e9d4fe3de8ad7c66f6165390f3bd&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=72b7ecee3d79a7f5c&time=1715710507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e775b4318354d9cc06a48371af8a384bbe399dfda19e9a8a8f9f18516ad40d5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6821c368adaac7388&time=1715710507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=129e6a9218495a805b0a09a32a56480cdc5d61e280783f52c19bf15e86811766&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dd32e791302c97992&time=1715710507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57c5368b7fc651bcfe58c0773901cebb0c5f166e4974e225975f4a5e15476c85&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fa74da14a4c5ac57&time=1715710507&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=011a4df8fa196804ba492c21806ada7aca358d7c749f200c5376b937ab0c4aff&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88e0d405d3e34642c&time=1715710507&tool=RSC

HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.

Details
2024/05/13 16:10:31 5y
Price
10.495 EUR
Difference 0.29% (0.03) 1100 ’ mrﬂy
General attributes |
ISIN JP3854600008 10.00 ﬂ
Symbol 7267 |
Exchange Tradegate 4
Currency EUR 200 | \*ﬂ ﬁ
Sector Automotive ||'." WL t |
Security type Stock 8.00 ﬁi T ‘4 “ "rl
Market cap (m) 50,521 EUR I ‘“f H'|| h ’ﬁ‘
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
7.00 “l
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.35 EUR (967) 6.00
Ask (Ask size) 10.495 EUR (286)
Open 10.555 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 10.555 EUR
Low 10.315 EUR
Close (prev. day) 10.465 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 10.40591 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,045
Trading volume 21,280.10 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 10.578 EUR (2,127)
Last size 2 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 10.921 EUR (1,453)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 10.528 EUR (2,152)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 10.056 EUR (2,604)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 11.675 EUR (2024/03/22)
Perf (%) +6.61% +27.21% +20.87% YTD Low | date 9.232 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +0.65 +2.24 +1.81 52 Weeks High | date 11.675 EUR (2024/03/22)
Beta 0.97 1.09 0.95 52 Weeks Low | date 8.003 EUR (2023/05/11)
Volatility  22.23 23.91 23.78
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 16:10 10.495 EUR 0.02 6
13
Tokyo Stock 2024/05/ 08:00 1,756.00 JPY 459.93 23,117
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:55 10.295 EUR 0.00 2
13
Munich 2024/05/ 08:15 10.56 EUR  0.00 1
13
Hanover 2024/05/ 08:22 10.37 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60154280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19582
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252132
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ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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2024/05/
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2024/05/
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2024/05/
13

2024/05/
13

08:01

17:41

16:27

19:30

08:08

10.365 EUR

10.51 EUR

11.72 USD

10.31 EUR

10.385 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19584
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19580

HONDA MOTOR CORP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

HOND

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Board of directors

Toshihiro Chairman of Managing Seiji Kuraishi ~ Chairman of Supervisory
Mibe Board Board
Contact Details Keiji Ohtsu Member of Executive Asako Suzuki Member of Supervisory
HONDA MOTOR CO. LTD. Committee Board
.- Kohei Member of Executive Fumiya Member of Supervisory
1-1, Minami-Aoyama 2-chome, Minato-Ku - Takeuchi Committee Kokubu Board
107-8556 Tokyo Noriaki Abe  Member of Executive Kazuhiro Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +81-3-5412-1134 Committee Higashi Board
Fax: Seiji Kuraishi Member of Executive Kunihiko Member of Supervisory
ax: + ; .
. Committee Sakai Board
E-mail: - Shinji Member of Executive Masafumi Member of Supervisory
Aoyama Committee Suzuki Board
Noriya Member of Supervisory
Kaihara Board

ERSTE

Group

Ryoko Nagata

Shinji Aoyama

Yoichiro
Ogawa

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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